
2. Hondricher Abend OL Spiez / Spiez
Mi. 05.06.2024
Rangliste

 
 
mittel mittel (23) 2.4 km 30 Steigung 16 Posten
Rang Name Zeit

1(94) 2(102) 3(97) 4(98) 5(89) 6(88) 7(84) 8(81) 9(82) 10(86) 11(87) 12(90) 13(92) 14(93)
15(96) 16(95) Ziel

 
1 Flurin Schwarz 17:55 0:27 1:25 2:20 3:07 4:23 5:46 7:26 9:41 10:00 11:12 12:37 14:18 15:59 16:24

OLG Hondrich 0:27 0:58 0:55 0:47 1:16 1:23 1:40 2:15 0:19 1:12 1:25 1:41 1:41 0:25
17:26 17:46 17:55 9:19

1:02 0:20 0:09 *82
2 Julian Zimmermann 18:32 0:40 2:00 2:50 3:43 4:51 6:06 7:32 9:34 10:00 11:40 12:53 14:46 16:24 17:13

OLG Thun 0:40 1:20 0:50 0:53 1:08 1:15 1:26 2:02 0:26 1:40 1:13 1:53 1:38 0:49
18:05 18:24 18:32

0:52 0:19 0:08
3 Mattis Wegmüller 20:37 0:27 2:59 3:54 4:49 6:12 7:46 9:32 11:29 11:57 13:11 14:37 16:42 18:26 19:10

OLG Thun 0:27 2:32 0:55 0:55 1:23 1:34 1:46 1:57 0:28 1:14 1:26 2:05 1:44 0:44
20:04 20:24 20:37 8:09

0:54 0:20 0:13 *87
4 Rosina Salzmann 21:45 0:34 1:51 2:56 3:54 5:19 7:12 8:56 11:32 11:57 13:38 15:11 17:25 19:37 20:11

OLG Thun 0:34 1:17 1:05 0:58 1:25 1:53 1:44 2:36 0:25 1:41 1:33 2:14 2:12 0:34
21:16 21:35 21:45

1:05 0:19 0:10
5 Silja Trösch 22:05 0:29 1:52 2:55 4:07 5:38 7:11 9:03 11:08 11:38 13:14 14:58 17:36 19:42 20:26

OLG Hondrich 0:29 1:23 1:03 1:12 1:31 1:33 1:52 2:05 0:30 1:36 1:44 2:38 2:06 0:44
21:27 21:53 22:05

1:01 0:26 0:12
6 Maël Zettel 22:52 0:31 1:51 2:56 3:45 5:18 7:02 8:51 11:54 12:40 14:28 16:11 18:16 20:20 21:08

OLG Thun 0:31 1:20 1:05 0:49 1:33 1:44 1:49 3:03 0:46 1:48 1:43 2:05 2:04 0:48
22:15 22:40 22:52

1:07 0:25 0:12
7 Vivianne Schallenber 23:16 0:41 1:53 2:59 4:04 5:46 7:29 9:27 11:29 11:54 13:21 15:22 18:26 20:47 21:32

OLG Thun 0:41 1:12 1:06 1:05 1:42 1:43 1:58 2:02 0:25 1:27 2:01 3:04 2:21 0:45
22:29 23:00 23:16



0:57 0:31 0:16
8 Melia Lang 23:52 0:28 2:29 3:29 4:34 6:10 9:35 11:35 13:46 14:11 15:47 17:28 19:34 21:41 22:15

OLG Thun 0:28 2:01 1:00 1:05 1:36 3:25 2:00 2:11 0:25 1:36 1:41 2:06 2:07 0:34
23:23 23:43 23:52

1:08 0:20 0:09
9 Lily Luginbühl 23:56 0:43 2:53 4:05 5:05 6:37 8:18 10:23 12:15 12:39 14:06 15:35 18:04 21:32 22:12

OLG Thun 0:43 2:10 1:12 1:00 1:32 1:41 2:05 1:52 0:24 1:27 1:29 2:29 3:28 0:40
23:13 23:41 23:56

1:01 0:28 0:15
10 Elin Schüpbach 24:04 0:48 2:08 3:05 4:04 5:36 7:55 9:44 12:27 12:49 14:27 16:04 18:31 20:58 21:33

OL Regio Burgdorf 0:48 1:20 0:57 0:59 1:32 2:19 1:49 2:43 0:22 1:38 1:37 2:27 2:27 0:35
22:37 23:04 24:04 11:59 23:50

1:04 0:27 1:00 *82 *95
11 Olivia Steiner 24:45 0:45 3:08 4:15 5:09 6:37 8:17 10:12 12:32 13:01 14:29 16:24 19:31 22:13 23:08

Seftigen 0:45 2:23 1:07 0:54 1:28 1:40 1:55 2:20 0:29 1:28 1:55 3:07 2:42 0:55
24:07 24:31 24:45

0:59 0:24 0:14
12 Timea Wagner 25:27 0:31 2:05 3:20 4:17 6:09 8:14 10:45 13:24 13:39 15:31 17:38 19:58 22:18 23:15

OLG Thun 0:31 1:34 1:15 0:57 1:52 2:05 2:31 2:39 0:15 1:52 2:07 2:20 2:20 0:57
24:05 25:13 25:27
0:50 1:08 0:14

13 Meo Schild 25:40 1:26 3:19 4:36 5:45 7:09 9:15 11:44 14:06 14:43 16:28 18:20 21:14 23:11 23:50
OLG Thun 1:26 1:53 1:17 1:09 1:24 2:06 2:29 2:22 0:37 1:45 1:52 2:54 1:57 0:39

25:05 25:29 25:40
1:15 0:24 0:11

14 Benjamin Christener 25:52 0:33 2:39 4:01 5:07 6:47 8:41 10:49 13:43 13:59 16:05 18:27 20:52 23:39 24:24
OLG Thun 0:33 2:06 1:22 1:06 1:40 1:54 2:08 2:54 0:16 2:06 2:22 2:25 2:47 0:45

25:26 25:43 25:52
1:02 0:17 0:09

15 sina Gerber 28:01 1:22 3:02 3:53 5:00 6:32 8:02 11:07 14:13 14:30 15:50 17:48 21:00 24:49 25:33
OLG Thun 1:22 1:40 0:51 1:07 1:32 1:30 3:05 3:06 0:17 1:20 1:58 3:12 3:49 0:44

26:52 27:46 28:01
1:19 0:54 0:15

16 Pascal Räder 28:05 1:52 5:21 6:16 7:34 9:26 10:56 13:05 15:33 16:29 18:29 19:57 21:58 25:07 25:58
- 1:52 3:29 0:55 1:18 1:52 1:30 2:09 2:28 0:56 2:00 1:28 2:01 3:09 0:51

27:20 27:50 28:05
1:22 0:30 0:15

17 Tabea Steiner 30:11 0:32 2:01 3:24 4:20 6:19 8:28 10:59 14:22 14:51 16:49 19:29 23:39 26:56 27:44
OLG Hondrich 0:32 1:29 1:23 0:56 1:59 2:09 2:31 3:23 0:29 1:58 2:40 4:10 3:17 0:48



29:21 29:56 30:11
1:37 0:35 0:15

18 Dina Trösch 31:10 0:40 3:15 4:31 5:40 7:54 10:09 12:30 16:06 16:25 18:27 20:15 23:10 26:44 27:54
OLG Hondrich 0:40 2:35 1:16 1:09 2:14 2:15 2:21 3:36 0:19 2:02 1:48 2:55 3:34 1:10

30:29 30:56 31:10 15:15
2:35 0:27 0:14 *82

19 Markus Kiener 31:17 0:51 2:38 4:09 5:24 7:17 9:31 13:32 16:11 16:54 18:59 21:24 24:43 27:51 28:47
OLG Thun 0:51 1:47 1:31 1:15 1:53 2:14 4:01 2:39 0:43 2:05 2:25 3:19 3:08 0:56

30:11 30:53 31:17
1:24 0:42 0:24

20 Walter Tschumi 31:45 0:51 4:02 5:19 6:34 9:08 11:05 13:36 16:18 17:03 19:25 22:09 25:08 28:40 29:31
OLG Thun 0:51 3:11 1:17 1:15 2:34 1:57 2:31 2:42 0:45 2:22 2:44 2:59 3:32 0:51

30:54 31:26 31:45
1:23 0:32 0:19

21 Priska Feuz 41:27 0:50 4:36 6:23 7:50 11:03 14:19 17:38 21:55 22:24 23:58 27:03 31:17 36:43 38:08
Spiez 0:50 3:46 1:47 1:27 3:13 3:16 3:19 4:17 0:29 1:34 3:05 4:14 5:26 1:25

40:14 40:58 41:27
2:06 0:44 0:29

 
Linus Gilgien Fehlst 0:53 2:46 3:49 4:45 5:52 7:21 9:21 13:30 ----- 15:35 17:33 24:12 26:34 27:21
OLG Thun 0:53 1:53 1:03 0:56 1:07 1:29 2:00 4:09 2:05 1:58 6:39 2:22 0:47

28:23 28:44 28:57 12:30
1:02 0:21 0:13 *82

Karl Gasser Fehlst 1:34 8:56 10:01 11:07 13:09 ----- 18:51 23:17 23:37 26:13 28:37 34:54 37:24 38:20
OLG Thun 1:34 7:22 1:05 1:06 2:02 5:42 4:26 0:20 2:36 2:24 6:17 2:30 0:56

39:30 40:02 40:16 25:15
1:10 0:32 0:14 *83

 
 
 

kurz einfach (24) 1.6 km 30 Steigung 11 Posten
Rang Name Zeit

1(94) 2(102) 3(97) 4(89) 5(88) 6(87) 7(90) 8(92) 9(93) 10(96) 11(95) Ziel
 
1 Aimon Schwarz 13:25 0:33 2:13 3:11 4:41 6:20 6:45 8:48 11:00 11:41 12:50 13:15 13:25

OLG Hondrich 0:33 1:40 0:58 1:30 1:39 0:25 2:03 2:12 0:41 1:09 0:25 0:10
2 Selina Arn 13:59 1:40 2:47 4:03 5:27 6:45 7:09 9:09 11:09 11:59 13:21 13:47 13:59 0:47

Aeschi 1:40 1:07 1:16 1:24 1:18 0:24 2:00 2:00 0:50 1:22 0:26 0:12 *93
3 Thèa Gfeller 14:43 0:19 1:25 2:41 4:22 5:52 6:18 8:52 11:10 11:56 13:11 14:31 14:43



OLG Hondrich 0:19 1:06 1:16 1:41 1:30 0:26 2:34 2:18 0:46 1:15 1:20 0:12
4 Marla Romppainen 14:47 0:22 2:08 3:31 5:07 6:43 7:22 9:46 12:00 12:49 14:00 14:34 14:47

OLG Thun 0:22 1:46 1:23 1:36 1:36 0:39 2:24 2:14 0:49 1:11 0:34 0:13
5 Emil Gilgien 15:57 1:41 3:08 4:26 5:58 7:29 7:55 9:55 13:39 14:26 15:15 15:41 15:57

OLG Thun 1:41 1:27 1:18 1:32 1:31 0:26 2:00 3:44 0:47 0:49 0:26 0:16
6 Finja Schüpbach 17:35 0:30 1:51 2:47 5:19 7:35 7:57 11:45 14:32 15:26 16:48 17:21 17:35 3:47

OL Regio Burgdorf 0:30 1:21 0:56 2:32 2:16 0:22 3:48 2:47 0:54 1:22 0:33 0:14 *98
7 Robin Gerber 20:00 0:55 6:04 7:05 8:46 11:11 11:40 14:03 16:46 17:36 19:26 19:51 20:00

OLG Säuliamt 0:55 5:09 1:01 1:41 2:25 0:29 2:23 2:43 0:50 1:50 0:25 0:09
8 Julien Glauser 20:04 1:05 2:31 4:33 6:33 8:30 9:34 12:48 16:34 17:24 19:23 19:52 20:04

OLG Thun 1:05 1:26 2:02 2:00 1:57 1:04 3:14 3:46 0:50 1:59 0:29 0:12
9 Mael Anderegg 20:26 0:31 3:13 4:52 6:20 8:04 8:30 10:36 12:39 14:09 19:55 20:15 20:26

OLG Thun 0:31 2:42 1:39 1:28 1:44 0:26 2:06 2:03 1:30 5:46 0:20 0:11
10 Ida Romppainen 20:45 1:15 3:40 5:19 7:40 9:39 10:16 12:45 16:52 18:01 19:53 20:29 20:45

OLG Thun 1:15 2:25 1:39 2:21 1:59 0:37 2:29 4:07 1:09 1:52 0:36 0:16
11 Flurina Gilgien 22:02 0:30 2:39 4:31 6:26 9:10 10:11 13:48 16:43 18:31 21:00 21:47 22:02

Steffisburg 0:30 2:09 1:52 1:55 2:44 1:01 3:37 2:55 1:48 2:29 0:47 0:15
12 Lina Salzmann 23:49 0:27 2:53 5:14 7:43 10:25 11:17 15:30 19:14 20:51 22:56 23:36 23:49

OLG Thun 0:27 2:26 2:21 2:29 2:42 0:52 4:13 3:44 1:37 2:05 0:40 0:13
13 Evelyn Jenni 24:00 0:36 8:07 9:13 11:21 13:16 13:45 17:12 19:57 20:59 23:09 23:43 24:00

Höfen b.T. 0:36 7:31 1:06 2:08 1:55 0:29 3:27 2:45 1:02 2:10 0:34 0:17
14 Noeli Strasser 24:35 1:40 3:59 5:49 8:56 11:26 12:14 16:21 20:04 21:15 23:39 24:17 24:35

OLG Thun 1:40 2:19 1:50 3:07 2:30 0:48 4:07 3:43 1:11 2:24 0:38 0:18
15 Hanna Jüni 28:16 0:46 2:55 4:51 7:56 12:11 13:03 18:56 23:29 24:48 26:42 27:45 28:16

OLG Hondrich 0:46 2:09 1:56 3:05 4:15 0:52 5:53 4:33 1:19 1:54 1:03 0:31
16 Lia Stei 28:18 0:52 4:05 5:54 8:14 10:58 12:18 17:33 22:26 24:29 26:40 28:00 28:18

OLG Thun 0:52 3:13 1:49 2:20 2:44 1:20 5:15 4:53 2:03 2:11 1:20 0:18
17 Familie Schärz 28:40 1:24 3:56 5:56 9:03 12:42 13:32 18:10 23:15 24:43 26:56 27:53 28:40

Hondrich 1:24 2:32 2:00 3:07 3:39 0:50 4:38 5:05 1:28 2:13 0:57 0:47
18 Linnea Jüni 28:41 2:13 5:10 7:40 10:42 13:39 14:42 18:07 21:59 24:37 27:14 28:15 28:41

OLG Hondrich 2:13 2:57 2:30 3:02 2:57 1:03 3:25 3:52 2:38 2:37 1:01 0:26
19 Meret Gfeller 28:54 1:59 5:05 7:51 10:09 12:26 13:39 19:04 23:11 25:30 27:48 28:35 28:54

Hondrich 1:59 3:06 2:46 2:18 2:17 1:13 5:25 4:07 2:19 2:18 0:47 0:19
20 Eddie Luginbühl 31:02 2:38 9:03 10:48 13:56 16:53 17:48 22:20 26:41 28:02 29:51 30:43 31:02

OLG Thun 2:38 6:25 1:45 3:08 2:57 0:55 4:32 4:21 1:21 1:49 0:52 0:19
21 Sonja Gasser 1:09:48 2:20 9:29 16:36 22:50 28:40 33:27 41:54 54:51 1:01:18 1:06:54 1:08:47 1:09:48

OLG Thun 2:20 7:09 7:07 6:14 5:50 4:47 8:27 12:57 6:27 5:36 1:53 1:01
 

Anna Salzmann Fehlst 0:38 2:30 3:42 5:22 6:44 7:14 9:40 12:25 13:06 ----- ----- 15:45



Fruttigen 0:38 1:52 1:12 1:40 1:22 0:30 2:26 2:45 0:41 2:39
Leia Rosenberg Fehlst 1:40 3:33 4:44 6:26 7:46 8:13 10:42 12:59 14:06 ----- 16:30 16:49
OLG Thun 1:40 1:53 1:11 1:42 1:20 0:27 2:29 2:17 1:07 2:24 0:19
Lia Zimmermann Fehlst 0:57 3:13 6:44 8:25 9:48 10:15 12:41 15:24 16:08 ----- 18:33 18:49
OLG Thun 0:57 2:16 3:31 1:41 1:23 0:27 2:26 2:43 0:44 2:25 0:16

 
 
 
 


